1312 Granville Pike

Lancaster
OH 43130

Wrestling Boys Varsity

Date
11/19/2022

11/26/2022
12/02/2022
12/03/2022
12/10/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/28/2022
01/12/2023
01/13/2023
01/14/2023
01/19/2023
01/21/2023
01/26/2023
01/28/2023
02/09/2023

02/15/2023

Start
9:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

End
11:00 AM

10:00 AM

8:30 PM

5:30 PM

11:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11/22/2022 - 11:10 PM Eastern

Lancaster High School

Team Schedule

11/18/2022 - 03/04/2023

H/A Opponent/Title

H

H

Lancaster Triangular scrimmage (2
Participants)
Lancaster Triangular scrimmage (2
Participants)

Varsity Double Dual (3 Participants)

Olentangy Invitational (9 Participants)

Wolfpack Duals Tournament, Weigh-In's
12:30 p.m.

Liberty Wrestling Classic (Dec. 16-17)
$450 Entry Fee (25 Participants)
Olentangy Liberty High School and 24
others

51st Harding Classic (34 Participants)
Central Crossing High School

Olentangy Liberty High School

Porter Memorial Wrestling Tournament
(7 Participants)

Groveport Madison High School

11th Hour Duals- 3 Rounds- Weigh-Ins @
8am (3 Participants)

Reynoldsburg High School

Jimmy Wood HS Wrestling Invitational
(29 Participants)

Senior Night (Pickerington High School
Central)

Newark High School

Site

Lancaster High School
Stanbery Campus

Lancaster High School
Stanbery Campus

Upper Arlington High School
Gym

Olentangy High School (Lewis Center)
Main Gym

Multiple Sites Scheduled
Main Gym

Olentangy Liberty High School
Main Gym

Olentangy Liberty High School
Main Gym

Marion Harding High School
Gym

Central Crossing High School
Gym

Olentangy Liberty High School
Wrestling Center

Hilliard Bradley High School
HBR Main Gymnasium
Lancaster High School

Gym

Upper Arlington High School
Gym

Lancaster High School
Gym

New Lexington High School
Gym

Pickerington HS Central
Gym

Lancaster High School
Gym

Pam Bosser
Athletic Director
(740) 681-7550

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
League
Tournament
Tournament
Non-League
Non-League
Tournament
League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League

League



